66th Australian Dancesport Championship

Hisense Arena Thursday 8th December 2011

Item 18. Adult Level 1 Standard - Semi
To Item 26
Summary Recalls Number Couple Name CE%&QtCDSéS:ng!‘m?

1 9 429 Allan Salmon/Rachel Yong Mei Ling VIC

2 8 353 Tully Williams/Bethany Porter VIC

3 6 350 David Tasker/Maria Adriani VIC

4 6 383 Robert Powell/Vanessa Stephenson VIC

5 5 333 Dieter Manifold/Sarah Schricker SA

6 5 355 Andrei Palanici /Corinne Knoll VIC

7 5 357 Brett Snell/Amy Chen VIC

8 5 369 Daniel Schumann/Amy Hazell SA

9 2 351 Angus McLaren/Emma Hall SA

10 2 358 Daniel Brough/Lisa Dite VIC

11 1 326 Nick Barrack/Jessica Hawa VIC

12 0 384 Chris Adams/Robynne Sanders VIC

Adjudicators
A. Bert Lamb - Vic

E. Brent Olifent - Vic

I. Maxine Derham - SA

QuickStep

Couple

B. Penny DeKauwe - ACT
F. Simon Salm - QId
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C. Mark Wilson - Vic
G. Kym Smith - Vic

D. Barry Wall - NSW
H. Anita Wilson - Vic

Total

326
333
350
351
353
355
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369
383
384
429
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